



CertificateNCSNCS/20/018/A2Supplement toFIFI/40625/A2

Our Ref. HEL-CERT200300136-06

NORDIC CERTIFICATION SERVICE

We hereby confirm that the product(s) appearing from the certificate with above certificate reference also comply(ies) with requirements for secondary certification in the following countries: Denmark, Norway, Sweden

NOTIFICATION

56 56	VESKSKERKEN VERKENSERSERENDEN SOLDEN SELENDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SOLDEN SO
Certificate holder for Denmark,	VILPE Oy
Norway and Sweden	Kauppatie 9, FI-65610 Mustasaari Finland
	Please send the invoice and the certificate directly to the Certificate holder, Attn: Mr. Veli-Pekka Lahti, mailto: veli-pekka.lahti@vilpe.com
Safety standard(s) applied	EN 60335-2-80:2003 + A1:2004 + A2:2009 EN 60335-1:2012 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A14:2019 + A2:2019 EN 62233:2008
Deviations	Not applicable
EMC requirements	
The assignment is based on	Testing in own premises from SGS Fimko Ltd. Replacement of the previous certificate NCS/20/018/A1, dated 29 May 2020.
Limitations or reservations regarding the testing / examination performed	None
Certification marks	Affixing of the certification mark(s) of the Nordic body(ies) on the product must not take place before notice about national certification is received from the individual body.
Production surveillance	Will be carried out by SGS Fimko according to agreed procedures.
Other information	Copy of the certificate, this Notification and other agreed documentation are transferred directly from SGS Fimko to DEMKO, NEMKO and SEMKO.
Test samples must be submitted to the secondary body(ies)	Nov 5955955555555555555555555555555555555
Date of issue	03 November 2020

This Notification may be challenged if it is more than 3 years old.

SGS Fimko Ltd Signature Kurt Söderblom Certification Manager

Page 1 of 1

This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein.

Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company's findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client's instructions, if any. The Company's sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.

SGS Fimko Ltd

Takomotie 8, FI-00380 Helsinki, Finland **t.** +358 9 696 361 www.sgs.fi

Business ID 0978538-5